10

11

12

12

14

15

15

15

18

Nom

FOUQUET

PONTIUS

ALVIANI

HAYBER

DIDIERJEAN

CRUZOL

MALVY-FLEURY

DUFOUR

CHALEAT

ETIENNE

MISCHLER

EHRSAM

SAULNIER

LABOPIN

VONE

WANTZ

MEIER

BLEGER

Prénom

Nicolas

Alain

Arnaud

Laure

Julien

Thomas

Marie-Christine

Sophie

Michael

Titouan

Oriane

Arnaud

Valentin

Jean

Amandine

Nicolas

Loic

Matthieu

Pts

101

87

72

67

63

62

52

47

41

39

37

36

36

35

33

33

33

30



19

19

21

22

22

24

24

26

27

28

29

30

30

30

30

34

34

36

36

SCHULER

BATOT

PERRIN

COUTY

VOEGELE

HAYBER

LABOPIN

PIERREVELCIN

DIDIERJEAN

AGUILLAUME

HUSS

BUCHHOLZ

MALVY-FLEURY

AGUILLAUME

HOARAU

ANCEL

JACKY

DETTWILLER

GROELL

Matthieu

Tom

Emilien

Patrick

Joél

Cyrille

Geraldine

Aude

Philippe

Elodie

Florent

Noa

Aurélie

Lucie

Janny

Anne-Lise

Erwann

Florian

Mathieu

24

24

23

21

21

19

19

18

17

16

15

14

14

14

14

12

12

11

11



36

36

36

41

42

42

42

42

42

47

47

47

47

51

ol

53

53

53

56

BUCHHOLZ

GISIE

ORY

LAURENT

SCHRAPP

BERGER

DE SAINT MAUR

GRIZAUD

RAZAKAFIDY

HENCK

HAUSER

PIERREZ

KAMPER

MARTINEZ

MARTIN

ANCEL

FEHR

THURLINGS

LABOPIN

Téo

Elodie

Elodie

Corinne

Thomas

Alexandre

Laurent

Xavier

Stéphane

Christine

Patrick

Olivier

Gael

Celine

Gilles

Philippe

Eric

Alain

Clément

11

11

11

10



o7

57

o7

60

60

60

63

63

63

63

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

67

HAEBIG

IDOUX

SUTTER

BALLY

GISIE

RABOUIN

SUTTER

AGUILLAUME

SCHULER

WINDWEHR

CARDILE

CZTERNASTY

ETIENNE

HAFFNER

LEFEBVRE

PERON

ADAM

ETIENNE

Alexandre

Manon

Pierre

Arnaud

Henri

Pierre

Alexandre

Audrey

Thibault

Sandrine

Gaetan

Benjamin

Timoté

Dominique

Laurent

Gregoire

Laure

Manon
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